
Unicor s.a. International Technology Trading

Single-model indoor cable 

GYC8ZY-2B1

 

Specification
Item Specification

Model GYC8ZY-2B1

Fiber coated color Natural, Blue

Fiber 9/125  G.657A 

Cable color Black  

Jacket material LSZH

Cable diameter  5.3 mm（±0.1）*2.0 mm（±0.1）

Weight   21.7 Kg/km

Min bend radius   120 mm

Attenuation    0.4 dB/km at 1310nm≦  ，≦ 0.3 at 1550nm

Short term tensile 
strength   

700 N

Short term crush 
pressure

1000 N/100mm

Temperature -20~60 ℃

Note: Product accord with RoHS.
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Unicor s.a. International Technology Trading

GJFBZY-2B1 

Specification
Item Specification

Model GJFBZY-2B1

Fiber coated color Natural, Blue

Fiber 9/125  G.657A 

Cable color Black 

Jacket material LSZH

Cable diameter   3.1 mm（±0.1）*2.0 mm（±0.1）

Weight   9.8 Kg/km

Min bend radius   15 mm

Attenuation   0.4 dB/km at 1310nm≦  ，≦ 0.3 at 1550nm

Short term tensile 
strength   

70 N

Short term crush 
pressure   

1000 N/100mm

Temperature -20~60℃

Note: Product accord with RoHS.
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